

American Legion Post 266

Westminster, CA



\$715,000 Loan for Blind and Disabled Veterans Facility

The American Legion is the nation's largest service organization committed to veterans. As part of the American Legion, Post 266 serves as the only designated blind and disabled veteran post in the nation.

Clearinghouse CDFI financed a \$715,000 loan to help American Legion Post 266 to continue providing vital community services. These services include warm meals for homeless veterans and outreach events for the local community.

Clearinghouse CDFI addresses unmet credit needs in California, Nevada, Arizona, New Mexico, and Sovereign Nations in the Western United States.

We bridge the financing gap between conventional lending standards & the needs of low-income and distressed communities.

www.clearinghousecdfi.com

